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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Product Code:

Colors Available:

Sizes Available:

Packaging:

Specifications
Material:

Basis Weight (g/m2):
Absorbency:

ml/m?

ml/g

Rate of absorption:
(in seconds)

lons
Sodium
Potassium
Chloride

Fibers

Particles
(3 0.5 nm/m2ea)

Nonvolatile Residue

POLYPURE 10™ ESD Polyester Wipes

IPA
D.l Water

CRP0665

White

127x 127 9”x9”

127x 12”7 150 sheets/bag
97x9” 300 sheets/ bag

100% Polyester

164 g/m2
492
3.0 mlig

3.5

0.8 ppm
<0.2 ppm
0.7 ppm

2,500 fibers/m?

7.6 x 106 particles/m?

0.15 g/m2
0.43 g/m?
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